C Refiectil

Children's Sizes
Color
Marking

Size

407 STD (RED)
https://www.reflectil.com/product/407-std-red/

Developed to provide the best possible fit: the
vest is “size insensitive”

Categories: Sport & Leisure
Class EN 1150
Fabric 100% polyester, 130 g/m?2
Washing HW: 50x 60°C (ISO 6330)
Product Subtitle

Allround style for best fit

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

XXS (1-4 Age), XS (4-6 Age), S (6-10 Age)

Fluo. Red

CE EN 1150, HW 50x 60°C (ISO 6330), Zipper Closure, Two Stars

M, L, XL, XXL
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https://www.reflectil.com/product-category/sport-and-leisure/

C Refiectil

Size
XXS
XS

r2Zw0m

XL
XXL
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407 STD (RED)
https://www.reflectil.com/product/407-std-red/

B (cm)
35
40
46
53
59
65
70



